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I N D E X

Hair Cuts, Wash, Beard

Hair Color and Treatments

Kerastase Rituals

 Clean Up, Facials & Masks

Manicure & Pedicure

Body Services & Make Up





We lme t o

Since 2013, Zion Salons has been 
the go-to destination for beauty 
and self-care, with branches 
across Ahmedabad and 
Gandhinagar. We offer a 
luxurious range of hair, skin, 
makeup, and nail services using 
world-class products to help you 
look and feel your best. 

At Zion, we believe everyone 
deserves to feel 
extraordinary—step into our 
salon and embrace your unique 
beauty in a warm, welcoming 
atmosphere.



THE BOLD
Eleve  your  l i fey l e



Hair Cuts & Styling
 Boys (below 12 years)
 By Master Stylist 
 By Senior Stylist 
 By Creative Stylist 
 Add On - Luxury Wash 
 Beard Crafting/Shaving
 Hair Styling
 Classic Wash
 Luxury Wash

Body Trimming
 Chest/Back
 Full Arms 
 Full Legs 
 Full Body 
 Under Arms 

*All hair cuts include a classic wash

Rates
400
500
700
900
200
350
300
350
450

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

450
650
950

2000
300

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Majirel 
 Per Streak Color
 Global Color
 Global Highlights
 Side Locks + Moustache
 Beard

INOA 
 Per Streak Color
 Global Color
 Global Highlights
 Side Locks + Moustache
 Beard
*Pre Lightening - Global

Treatments
 Add On with Color - Express Shine Sealer / Metal DX/Olaplex
 Head Massage with Classic Wash 
 K Elixir Head Massage with Wash 
 Hair Spa - Hydrating/Purifying
 Scalp Care - Soothing /Anti Dandruff / Deep Purifying
 / Anti Hair Fall
 Olaplex  Bond Strengthening
 Molecular Repair Treatment 
 Smoothening / Botox / Botoplex  

Rates
350

1400
1800
400
600

400
1500
2000

450
650

1000

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

800
1100

1300
1500
2250

1500
2600
5500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



‘

Express 
 Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose
 Fusio-Scrub Instant Detox
 Chroma Absolu Tone & Gloss
 Chroma Absolu Seal & Gloss

Experience 
 Discipline Volume Control & Smoothening Ritual
 Nutritive Intensive Nourishment Ritual
 Fusio Scrub Deep Cleanse and Care Ritual
 Therapiste Reconstructing Ritual
 Chroma Absolu Color Protection & Radiance Ritual
 Premier Experience Ritual 

Signature 
 Chronologiste Youth Revitalising
 Ultimate Bespoke Hair & Scalp Care Ritual
 Extentioniste Bond and Fibre Strengthening Ritual
 Genesis Dual Action Anti-HairFall and Fortifying Ritual
 Premier Signature Ritual

Scalp Care Rituals 
 Densifique Hair Densifying
 Aminexil Anti-Hair Loss
 Symbiose Anti-Dandruff
 Dermocalm Anti-Sensitivity Soothing
 Specifique Anti-Oiliness Control

Rates
2200
2000
2000
1800

3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

4500
4500
4500
4500
4500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Clean Up 
 Classic Clean Up
 Premium Clean Up
 Luxury Clean Up

 *Brands - CV, Thalgo, Skeyndor

Facial 
 Classic Facial 
 Premium Facial
 Luxury Facial 
 Signature Facial 
 Hydra Facial (using hydra machine)
 Eye Treatment

 *Brands - Thalgo, Skeyndor, Repechage, Remy Laure

Masks 
 De Tan Mask
 Black Mud Mask
 Algy Mask 
 Collagen Booster Mask 

Rates
1300

2000
2700

4000
6000
7500

10000
5500
2500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

800
1600
2000
2200

₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Black Mud Mask 
 Under Arms / Back of Palms / Feet / Behind
 Half Arms/ Front /Back 
 Full Arms 
 Full Legs 
 Full Body

De Tan 
 Under Arms / Back of Palms / Feet / Behind
 Half Arms/ Front /Back 
 Full Arms 
 Full Legs 
 Full Body

Liposoluable wax
 Under Arms
 Full Arms / Half Legs
 Full Legs / Front / Back
 Full Body

Cartridge /Roll On 
 Cartridge - Single 
 Cartridge 1+1  

Rates
1200
2200
3500
5000

14000

400
700

1200
1500

3500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

350
900
1200

3500

₹
₹
₹
₹

1000
650

₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



(30 mins)
(60 mins)

Hands & Feet  
 Cut + File 
 Classic Manicure 
 Classic Pedicure 
 Premium Manicure 
 Premium Pedicure 
 Luxury Manicure 
 Luxury Pedicure
     Instant Heel Repair 
 Reflexology
 Reflexology

Rates
300
1100
1200
1500
1600
1800
1900
600

1000
1400

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



BODY SERVICES

(30 mins)

Body Services
 Back Massage (30 min)
 Full Body Exfoliation
 Body Polishing & Wrap
 Body Polish, Massage & Wrap
 Swedish Therapy 
 Deep Tissue Therapy

Groom Make - up
 HD Make Up
 Air Brush Make UP
 Venue Charge - In Ahmedabad (per visit)

 *Includes Make up , Hair style & Beard trim 

Rates
1000
2500
4000
5000
2500
2500

5000
6000
2500

₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



University Road
university@zionsalons.com

+91 81412 34567

Sindhu Bhavan Road
sbr@zionsalons.com

+91 76000 77990

Thaltej
thaltej@zionsalons.com

+91 81419 09000

Shela
shela@zionsalons.com

+91 72289 96664

Gandhinagar
smartorbit18@zionsalons.com

+91 63532 15600

Vastrapur
thaltej@zionsalons.com

+91 81419 09000

AHMEDABAD  |  GANDHINAGAR 

76000 77990  |  81412 34567

info@ zionsalons.com

www.zionsalons.com

zionsalons


