

 \ge Б Ч Ч Ч

INDEX

Hair Cuts, Wash, Beard

Hair Color and Treatments

Kerastase Rituals

Clean Up, Facials & Masks

Manicure & Pedicure

Body Services & Make Up



Welcome to





Since 2013, Zion Salons has been the go-to destination for beauty and self-care, with branches across Ahmedabad and Gandhinagar. We offer a luxurious range of hair, skin, makeup, and nail services using world-class products to help you look and feel your best.

At Zion, we believe everyone deserves to feel extraordinary—step into our salon and embrace your unique beauty in a warm, welcoming atmosphere.



THE BOLD Elevate your lifestyle

HAIR CUTS, WASH, BEARD

Hair Cuts & Styling Rates Boys (below 12 years) 400 ₹ By Master Stylist ₹ 500 By Senior Stylist 700 ₹ By Creative Stylist ₹ 900 Add On - Luxury Wash 200 ₹ Beard Crafting/Shaving ₹ 350 Hair Styling ₹ 300 Classic Wash ₹ 350 Luxury Wash ₹ 450

Body Trimming

Chest/Back	₹	450
Full Arms	₹	650
Full Legs	₹	950
Full Body	₹	2000
Under Arms	₹	300

*All hair cuts include a classic wash

HAIR COLOR & TREATMENTS

Majirel	Rc	ites
Per Streak Color	₹	350
Global Color	₹	1400
Global Highlights	₹	1800
Side Locks + Moustache	₹	400
Beard	₹	600
INOA		
Per Streak Color	₹	400
Global Color	₹	1500

Global Highlights	₹	2000
Side Locks + Moustache	₹	450
Beard	₹	650
*Pre Lightening - Global	₹	1000

Treatments

Add On with Color - Express Shine Sealer / Metal DX/Olaplex	₹	800
Head Massage with Classic Wash	₹	1100
K Elixir Head Massage with Wash	₹	1300
Hair Spa - Hydrating/Purifying	₹	1500
Scalp Care - Soothing /Anti Dandruff / Deep Purifying	₹	2250
/ Anti Hair Fall		
Olaplex Bond Strengthening	₹	1500
Molecular Repair Treatment	₹	2600
Smoothening / Botox / Botoplex	₹	5500

KÉRASTASE

Express Rates Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose ₹ 2200

Fusio-Scrub Instant Detox	₹	2000
Chroma Absolu Tone & Gloss	₹	2000
Chroma Absolu Seal & Gloss	₹	1800

Experience

Discipline Volume Control & Smoothening Ritual	₹	3500
Nutritive Intensive Nourishment Ritual	₹	3500
Fusio Scrub Deep Cleanse and Care Ritual	₹	3500
Therapiste Reconstructing Ritual	₹	3500
Chroma Absolu Color Protection & Radiance Ritual	₹	3500
Premier Experience Ritual	₹	3500

Signature

Chronologiste Youth Revitalising	₹	4500
Ultimate Bespoke Hair & Scalp Care Ritual	₹	4500
Extentioniste Bond and Fibre Strengthening Ritual	₹	4500
Genesis Dual Action Anti-HairFall and Fortifying Ritual	₹	4500
Premier Signature Ritual	₹	4500

Scalp Care Rituals

Densifique Hair Densifying	₹	4000
Aminexil Anti-Hair Loss	₹	4000
Symbiose Anti-Dandruff	₹	4000
Dermocalm Anti-Sensitivity Soothing	₹	4000
Specifique Anti-Oiliness Control	₹	4000

FACIAL

Clean Up Rates

Classic Clean Up	₹	1300
Premium Clean Up	₹	2000
Luxury Clean Up	₹	2700

*Brands - CV, Thalgo, Skeyndor

Facial

Classic Facial	₹	4000
Premium Facial	₹	6000
Luxury Facial	₹	7500
Signature Facial	₹	10000
Hydra Facial (using hydra machine)	₹	5500
Eye Treatment	₹	2500
*Brands - Thalgo, Skeyndor, Repechage, Remy Laure		

Masks

/IUSK5	₹	800
De Tan Mask	₹	1600
Black Mud Mask	₹	2000
Algy Mask	₹	2200
Collagen Booster Mask		



MUD MASK & DE TAN

Black Mud Mask

Rates

Under Arms / Back of Palms / Feet / Behind	₹	1200
Half Arms/ Front /Back	₹	2200
Full Arms	₹	3500
Full Legs	₹	5000
Full Body	₹	14000

De Tan

Under Arms / Back of Palms / Feet / Behind	₹	400
Half Arms/ Front /Back	₹	700
Full Arms	₹	1200
Full Legs	₹	1500
Full Body	₹	3500

Liposoluable wax

Under Arms	₹	350
Full Arms / Half Legs	₹	900
Full Legs / Front / Back	₹	1200
Full Body	₹	3500

Cartridge /Roll On

Cartridge - Single	₹	1000
Cartridge 1+1	₹	650



*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician *18% GST Applicable on all Services

MANICURE & PEDICURE

Hands & Feet

Rates

Cut + File		₹	300
Classic Manicure		₹	1100
Classic Pedicure		₹	1200
Premium Manicure		₹	1500
Premium Pedicure		₹	1600
Luxury Manicure		₹	1800
Luxury Pedicure		₹	1900
Instant Heel Repair		₹	600
Reflexology	(30 mins)	₹	1000
Reflexology	(60 mins)	₹	1400





*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician *18% GST Applicable on all Services

BODY SERVICES

Body Services

Rates

Back Massage (30 min)	(30 mins)	₹	1000
Full Body Exfoliation		₹	2500
Body Polishing & Wrap		₹	4000
Body Polish, Massage & Wrap		₹	5000
Swedish Therapy		₹	2500
Deep Tissue Therapy		₹	2500

MAKE – UP

Groom Make - up

HD Make Up	₹	5000
Air Brush Make UP	₹	6000
Venue Charge - In Ahmedabad (per visit)	₹	2500

*Includes Make up , Hair style & Beard trim





	ersity Road	Sindhu Bhavan Road	Thaltej
	ty@zionsalons.com	sbr@zionsalons.com	thaltej@zionsalons.com
	2 34567	+91 76000 77990	+91 81419 09000
	Cl	Gandhinagar	Vastrapur
	zionsalons.com	smartorbit18@zionsalons.com	thaltej@zionsalons.com
	9 96664	+91 63532 15600	+91 81419 09000
0	AHMEDABAD	GANDHINAGAR	info@zionsalons.co
62	76000 77990	81412 34567	www.zionsalons.co